$36,700.00

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4
Year 5
Year 6

A
Varsity Head
Volleyball
Football
Basketball
Track
Wrestling
Softball
Baseball
Soccer
Robotics
Ast. AD

$5,505
$5,689
$5,872
$6,056
$6,239
$6,423

Exhibit B: KNOB NOSTER R-VIIl SCHOOL DISTRICT 2021-2022
Stipend Schedule

B
Varsity Assts.
Head Tennis
Varsity Cheer
Head Golf
Ast. HS Robot
Head X Country

$4,679
$4,835
$4,991
$5,147
$5,303
$5,459

C
H.S. Band
H.S. Vocal
Ast. Cheer

Music
(F&W)

Speech/Drama

$4,129
$4,266
$4,404
$4,542
$4,679
$4,817

D
M.S. Head
Football
Volleyball
Basketball
Track
Digital Media

$3,854
$3,982
$4,110
$4,239
$4,367
$4,496

M.S. Asst.
Football
Volleyball
Basketball
Track
M.S. Cheer
JrROTC Drill Team
Ast. Cross Country

$3,303
$3,413
$3,523
$3,633
$3,743
$3,854

F
M.S. Head Wrestling

$2,973
$3,072
$3,171
$3,270
$3,369
$3,468

G
M.S. Asst. Wrestling
Varsity Asst.
MS Robotics
Elem Robotics
Destination Imag.

$2,477
$2,560
$2,642
$2,725
$2,808
$2,890

When the coaches' schedule was compressed at the 3/14/2007 board meeting, it was agreed that additional steps will NOT be added in the future.

H
HS Stu-Co
MS Vocal Music
MS Band
Shooting Club

$2,202
(@]
FFA School Year
& Summer

$6,789.50

|
Ast. Spe/Dra
Math Relay
Academic Bowl
Comp. Science

$1,927

P
Mentor Yr 1

$500

J

K

Strength & Cond. HS Yearbook
HS Drill Team

$1,65

Q

2

Mentor Yr 2
Page Hunters

$250

Jr. Class Head

MS Stu-Co

Mentoring Coord.

Science Olym

piad

Jr. Cls Ast (Shared)

$1,376

R
PD Hour Sti

$25

pend

L
NHS (HS)
FCCLA
FBLA
Sr. Class Head
Sr. Class Asst. (Shared)

$1,009

S
Summer School
Classified - Actual
Teacher $3975
Clerical - $2200

M
MS Yearbook
Academic Assist
Fall Semester
Winter Semester

N
NHS (Elem, MS)
Stu. Co (Elem)
MS Dirill Team
MS FCCLA

Bld. Communication Ref Page Seekers

Critical Thinking

FTA
Elem Yearbook
$826
T

Crossing Guard

$1,700

$551

U
Summer Camps

$20

JrROTC Title 10 Addendum: JrROTC instructors will be paid a stipend above the Teacher Salary Schedule amount to equal the Minimum Instructor Pay (MIP)
as calculated from the Instructor Monthly Statement. Instructors will provide a MIP statement to Central Office the month the Board approves the Teacher
Salary Schedule. Any overpayment/underpayment will be reconciled at the end of the year.



